


26 Решетнева Юлия Витальевна 8б Призер 

27 Ригова Елизавета Николаевна 9в Победитель 

28 Ураков Ярослав Евгеньевич 9а Призер 

29 Бакуш Натан Владимирович 10а Победитель 

30 Попова Маргарита Владимировна 10б Призер 

31 Карчуганова Елизавета Максимовна 10б Призер 

32 Пермяков Антон Евгеньевич 10а Призер 

33 Бачу Ангелина Викторовна 10б Призер 

34 Захарова Кристина Андреевна 10б Призер 

35 Калинин Егор Дмитриевич  11в Победитель 

36 Лешина Ольга Дмитриевна  11б Призер  

37 Федоркина Ксения Сергеевна  11б Призер 

38 Бирих Александр Алексеевич 11б Призер 

39 Сенько Максим Александрович 11а Призер 

Биология 

1 Томилов Максим Михайлович 6б Победитель  

2 Ромашова Элина Константиновна 6а Призер  

3 Архипов Максим Сергеевич 6а Призер  

4 Бурыхин Алексей Андреевич 7в Победитель  

5 Казук Михаил Юрьевич 7в Призер  

6 Дитковская Екатерина Евгеньевна 7а Призер  

8 Кабохин Дмитрий Евгеньевич 7а Призер  

9 Морозова Елизавета Ильинична 8в Победитель  

10 Кудрина Мирослава Романовна 8в победитель 

11 Кривенко Елена Сергеевна 8в Призер  

12 Добрычева Виктория Михайловна 9в Победитель 

13 Павленко Виктория Евгеньевна 9б Призер 

14 Ивлева Алиса Александровна 9а Призер 

15 Дудина Полина Валентиновна 10б Победитель 

16 Овчинников Андрей Викторович  10а Призер 

17 Гунина Анастасия Александровна 10а Призер 

18 Бакуш Натан Владимирович 10а Призер 

19 Лукьянова Юлия Ильинична 11б Победитель 

20 Сорокваша Андрей Олегович 11в Призер 

География 

1 Архипов Максим Сергеевич 6а Победитель  

2 Шумилов Михаил Антонович 6а Призер  

3 Пожаркова Анастасия Олеговна 6б Призер  

4 Сурвилов Алексей Олегович 6в Призер  

5 Митина Дарья Алексеевна 6в Призер  

6 Самохов Дмитрий Александрович 7б Победитель  

7 Ефимчук Данила Максимович 7в Призер  

8 Крутая Мария Дмитриевна 7в Призер  

9 Кабохин Дмитрий Евгеньевич 7а Призер  

10  Бурыхин Алексей Андреевич 7в Призер  

11 Барциц Анри Артурович 7б Призер  

12 Панов Владимир Иванович 7в Призер  

13 Кривенко Елена Сергеевна  8в Победитель 

14 Смелова Ксения Юрьевна 8в Призер  

15 Григорьева Мария Константиновна 8в Призер  



16 Сыромятникова Анна Валерьевна 8в Призер  

17 Бакуш Натан Владимирович 10а Победитель 

18 Овчинников Андрей Викторович 10а Призер  

19 Дудина Полина Валентиновна 10б Призер  

20 Петров Артем Сергеевич 10б Призер  

21 Попова Маргарита Владимировна 10б Призер 

22 Кудрявцев Денис Александрович 11в Победитель  

23 Сорокваша Андрей Олегович 11в Призер 

Информатика 

1 Кузнецова Софья Олеговна 5б Победитель 

2 Гринаковский Савелий Денисович 5а Призер  

3 Черезов Макар Дмитриевич 6а Призер 

История 
1 Аркуша Андрей Александрович 5б Победитель  

2 Варда Елизавета Сергеевна 5в Призер  

3 Князева Елизавета Денисовна 5б Призер  

4 Кузнецова Софья Олеговна 5б Призер  

5 Лысаков Алексей Михайлович 5в Призер  

6 Малева Александра Владимировна 5а Призер  

7 Шевчук Мария Андреевна 6а Победитель  

8 Круглов Алексей Сергеевич 6а Призер  

9 Романов Вячеслав Викторович 6в Призер  

10 Станиславчик Глеб Владиславович 6в Призер  

11 Овчинникова Анна Андреевна 6б Призер  

12 Жаринов Иван Федорович 7а Победитель  

13 Губанов Алексей Константинович 7б Призер  

14 Гринько Мария Алексеевна 7б Призер  

15 Сыромятникова Анна Валерьевна 8в Победитель 

16 Боганов Алексей Николаевич  8в Призер  

17 Антропова Елизавета Дмитриевна 8б Призер 

18 Ачкасова Алина Андреевна 9б Победитель  

19 Попова Маргарита Владимировна 10б Победитель  

20 Овчинников Андрей Викторович  10а Призер  

21 Бакуш Натан Владимирович  10а Призер 

22 Одинцова Яна Владимировна  11б Победитель 

23 Панаргин Иван Андреевич 11в Призер 

Литература 

1 Силенко Алекса Владимировна 5а Победитель 

2 Балабосова Софья Александровна 5б Призер  

3 Жимоедов Роман Аркадьевич 5б Призер  

4 Морозова Дарья Юрьевна 5а Призер  

5 Федорова Екатерина Михайловна 5б Призер  

6 Ромашова Элина Константиновна 6а Победитель 

7 Шевчук Мария Андреевна 6а Победитель 

8 Круглов Алексей Сергеевич 6а Призер  

9 Баранова Елизавета Евгеньевна 6б Призер  

10 Борисенко Екатерина Александровна 7в Победитель  

11 Аристова Амелия Дмитриевна 7а Призер  

12 Ефимчук Данила Максимович 7в Призер  

13 Григорьева Мария Константиновна 8в Победитель 



14 Бескоровайная Анастасия Сергеевна 8в Призер 

15 Соколенко Анастасия Павловна 8а Призер  

16 Чургель Анастасия Алексеевна 8в Призер 

17 Стойлова Валерия Леонидовна 9б Победитель 

18 Волгина Анастасия Евгеньевна 9в Призер  

19 Кузнецова Виктория Игоревна 9б Призер  

20 Попова Маргарита Владимировна  10б Победитель  

21 Дудина Полина Валентиновна 10б Призер  

22 Пермяков Антон Евгеньевич  10а Призер 

23 Одинцова Яна Владимировна 11б Победитель 

24 Вишневская Юлия Олеговна 11б Призер  

25 Лешина Ольга Дмитриевна 11б Призер  

Математика 
1 Щербатов Юрий Дмитриевич 6б Победитель  

2 Титаренко Игорь Игоревич 7а Победитель 

3 Дмитриева Ирина Алексеевна 7а Призер  

4 Жаринов Иван Федорович 7а Призер  

5 Панов Владимир Иванович 7в Призер  

6 Боганов Алексей Николаевич 8в Победитель 

7 Чургель Анастасия Алексеевна 8в Призер 

8 Акпаева Елизавета Павловна  9б Победитель 

9 Набиуллин Михаил Равильевич  9б Призер 

10 Ураков Ярослав Евгеньевич 9а Призер 

11 Стойлова Валерия Леонидовна 9б Призер 

12 Пермяков Антон Евгеньевич 10а Победитель  

13 Бакуш Натан Владимирович 10а Призер  

14 Табакаев Никита Сергеевич 10б Призер 

15 Бочкарев Евгений Русланович 10а Призер 

16 Сенько Максим Александрович 11а Победитель 

17 Шахметов Вальтер Александрович 11а Призер  

18 Глушков Дмитрий Евгеньевич 11а Призер  

19 Венина Елизавета Михайловна 11а Призер 

20 Молчанова Александра Александровна 11а Призер 

МХК 
1 Архипов Максим Сергеевич 6а Победитель  

2 Митина Дарья Алексеевна 6в Призер  

3 Стеблин Павел Вячеславович 6б Призер  

4 Вигуль Анастасия Алексеевна 6в Призер  

5 Дозорова Кристина Витальевна 6а Призер  

6 Федорова Софья Романовна 7б Призер  

7 Кривенко Елена Сергеевна 8в Победитель  

8 Боганов Алексей Николаевич 8в Призер  

9 Григорьева Мария Константиновна 8в Призер  

10 Черноземова Владлена Андреевна 8б Призер  

11 Ромашова Екатерина Константиновна 9а Победитель  

12 Смирнова Ольга Юрьевна 9а Призер  

13 Попова Маргарита Владимировна 10б Победитель 

14 Токарева Наталья Андреевна 10а Призер 

15 Чепкасова Дарья Борисовна 11б Победитель 

 



Немецкий язык 
1 Вилков Павел Юрьевич 9б Призер 

Основы безопасности жизнедеятельности 

1 Боганов Алексей Николаевич 8в Победитель 

2 Кривенко Елена Сергеевна 8в Призер  

3 Григорьева Мария Константиновна 8в Призер   

4 Шашенко Елена Николаевна 8в Призер  

5 Павленко Виктория Евгеньевна 9б Победитель 

6 Овчинников Андрей Викторович 10а Призер  

7 Вазихов Владислав Альбертович 10а Призер  

8 Макеева Мария Валерьевна 11б Победитель 

9 Устинова Лада Евгеньевна 11а Призер 

Обществознание 

1 Круглов Алексей Сергеевич 6а Победитель  

2 Оськина Вероника Викторовна 6а Призер  

3 Титаренко Игорь Игоревич 7а Победитель 

4 Борисенко Екатерина Александровна 7в Победитель  

5 Соколова Татьяна Валерьевна 7б Призер  

6 Губанов Алексей Константинович 7б Призер  

7 Гринько Мария Алексеевна 7б Призер  

8 Шевцова Кристина Романовна 7б Призер  

9 Михеева Полина Андреевна 7б Призер  

10 Балясина Кристина Константиновна 7в Призер  

11 Чургель Анастасия Алексеевна 8в Победитель 

12 Боганов Алексей Николаевич 8в Призер  

13 Мутовина Виктория Владимировна 8в Призер  

14 Зенина Яна Дмитриевна 8в Призер 

15 Кривенко Елена Сергеевна 8в Призер  

16 Аленичева Александра Сергеевна 9б Победитель 

17 Маслевская Елена Дмитриевна 9б Призер  

18 Ачкасова Алина Андреевна 9б Призер 

19 Муратов Тимур Алтаирович 10а Победитель 

20 Прилукова Юлия Васильевна  10б Победитель 

21 Александрова Яна Дмитриевна 10б Призер 

22 Попова Маргарита Владимировна  10б Призер 

23 Дудина Полина Валентиновна 10б Призер  

24 Макеева Мария Валерьевна 11б Победитель  

25 Одинцова Яна Владимировна 11б Призер 

Право 

1 Ачкасова Алина Андреевна 9б Победитель  

2 Аленичева Александра Сергеевна 9б Призер 

3 Муратов Тимур Алтаирович 10а Победитель  

4 Александрова Яна Дмитриевна 10б Призер  

5 Прилукова Юлия Васильевна 10б Призер 

6 Лукьянова Юлия Ильинична 11б Призер  

Русский язык 

1 Балабосова Софья Александровна 5б Победитель 

2 Матушкин Илья Евгеньевич 5б Призер  

3 Варда Елизавета Сергеевна 5в Призер  

4 Романов Вячеслав Викторович 6в Победитель  



5 Смирнова Ксения Павловна 6б Призер  

6 Шевчук Мария Андреевна 6а Призер  

7 Иванова Диана Николаевна 6а Призер  

8 Черезов Макар Дмитриевич 6а Призер  

9 Андреева Дарья Александровна 6а Призер  

10 Чернова Каролина Александровна 7а Победитель 

11 Весновский Кирилл Александрович 7в Призер  

12 Жаринов Иван Федорович 7а Призер  

13 Балясина Кристина Константиновна 7в Призер  

14 Кабохин Дмитрий Евгеньевич 7в Призер  

15 Ефимчук Данила Максимович 7в Призер  

16 Чургель Анастасия Алексеевна 8в Победитель 

17 Кривенко Елена Сергеевна 8в Призер  

18 Шашенко Елена Николаевна 8в Призер  

19 Павленко Виктория Евгеньевна 9б Победитель 

20 Стойлова Валерия Леонидовна 9б Призер 

21 Григорьева Юлия Игоревна 9б Призер 

22 Маслевская Елена Дмитриевна 9б Призер  

23 Шарапов Валерий Сергеевич 9в Призер  

24 Волгина Анастасия Евгеньевна 9в Призер  

25 ДобрычеваВиктория Михайловна 9в Призер 

26 Аленичева Александра Сергеевна 9б Призер  

27 Ивлева Алиса Александровна 9а Призер  

28 Попова Маргарита Владимировна 10б Победитель 

29 Кафтанов Кирилл Андреевич 10а Призер 

30 Бакуш Натан Владимирович 10а Призер 

31 Залитко Юлия Артуровна 10б Призер 

32 Самсонова Виктория Алексеевна 10б Призер  

33 Бульонкова Анастасия Леонидовна 11а Победитель 

34 Одинцова Яна Владимировна 11б Призер 

35 Венина Елизавета Михайловна 11а Призер 

36 Вишневская Юлия Олеговна 11б Призер 

Технология (мальчики) 

1 Кукуев Артем Владимирович 7в Победитель  

2 Ефимчук Данила Максимович 7в Призер  

3 Стасенко Александр Александрович 8б Призер  

4 Терешков Павел Андреевич 8б Призер 

Технология (девочки) 

1 Баранова Елизавета Евгеньевна 6а Победитель  

2 Овчинникова Анна Андреевна 6а Призер  

3 Бородулина Александра Андреевна 6а Призер  

4 Хаецкая Полина Денисовна 7б Победитель 

5 Кармакова Мария Дмитриевна 7а Призер  

6 Казук Александра Юрьевна 8а Призер  

7 Бобылева Марина Александровна 9б Победитель 

8 Смирнова Алена Александровна 9б Призер  

Физика 

1 Жаринов Иван Федорович 7а Победитель 

2 Завьялов Дмитрий Сергеевич 7а Призер  

3 Кармакова Мария Александровна 7а Призер  



4 Казук Михаил Юрьевич 7в Призер  

5 Боганов Алексей Николаевич 8в Победитель 

6 Акпаева Елизавета Павловна 9б Победитель 

7 Набиуллин Михаил Равильевич 9б Призер  

8 Овчинников Андрей Викторович 10а Победитель 

9 Бакуш Натан Владимирович 10а Призер 

10 Сенько Максим Александрович 11а Победитель 

11 Шахметов Вальтер Александрович 11а Призер 

12 Глушков Дмитрий Евгеньевич 11а Призер 

Физическая культура 

1 Жаринов Иван Федорович 7а Призер  

2 Елизарова Елизавета Евгеньевна 7в Призер  

3 Малыгин Евгений Викторович 8а Победитель  

4 Янкилевич Виктория Викторовна 8а Победитель  

5 Глухова Анастасия Павловна 8в Призер  

6 Смирнов Никита Алексеевич 8а Призер  

7 Маслевская Елена Дмитриевна 9б Призер  

8 Радостева Алена Игоревна 10а Победитель 

9 Найденова Полина Константиновна 10б Призер 

10 Петров Артем Сергеевич 10б Призер  

11 Фатеев Марк Евгеньевич 11в Победитель 

12 Герасимов Арсений Маркович 11в Призер 

Химия 

1 Кривенко Елена Сергеевна 8в Победитель 

2 Шашенко Елена Николаевна 8в Победитель   

3 Чургель Анастасия Алексеевна 8в Призер  

4 Попова Анастасия Алексеевна 8б Призер  

5 Ураков Ярослав Евгеньевич 9а Победитель 

6 Дудина Полина Валентиновна 10б Победитель 

7 Бочкарев Евгений Русланович 10а Призер  

8 Гунина Анастасия Александровна 10а Призер 

9 Сорокваша Андрей Олегович 11в Победитель  

10 Бульонкова Анастасия Леонидовна 11а Призер 

Экология 

1 Мирная Татьяна Владимировна 7в Победитель  

2 Крутая Мария Дмитриевна 7а Призер  

3 Аристова Амелия Дмитриевна 7а Призер  

4 Кукуев Артем Владимирович 7в  Призер  

5 Черноземова Владлена Андреевна 8б Победитель  

6 Котлярова Татьяна Николаевна 8б Призер  

7 Кривенко Елена Сергеевна 8в Призер  

8 Прохоров Егор Денисович 8б Призер  

9 Бакуш Натан Владимирович 10а Победитель 

10 Дудина Полина Валентиновна 10б Призер 

11 Титова Юлия Андреевна 10а Призер 

12 Максимов Александр Андреевич 11в Победитель  

13 Сорокваша Андрей Олегович 11в Призер  

14 Лукьянова Юлия Ильинична 11б Призер  

15 Бульонкова Анастасия Леонидовна 11а Призер  
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